W
ire
&
Cable
Belden
2419(800) 346-6873
3092A A CL2R, CMR 18 (Solid) .298 566-3092A-500 342.44 566-3092A-1000-10 663.33
3092F A CL2R, CMR 20 (105 x 40) .303 ----------- -------- 566-3092F-1000-10 900.16
Plenum
3093A A CMP 18 (Solid) .274 ---------- -------- 566-3093A-1000-10 1762.16
Aluminum Interlocked Armor
123092A B CM 18 (Solid) .298 ---------- -------- 566-123092A-1000-10 1772.75
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221

Duobond® IV Quad Shield
D E
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
500' Spools 1000' Spools
Belden
Part No. NEC Type AWG (Stranded) Nominal O.D. (in.)Fig.
DEVICEBUS® CABLES FOR DEVICENET™ APPLICATIONS
600V Class 1 Thick
7897A C TC-ER 15 (19x28), 18 (19x30) .460 566-7897A-500 1829.49 566-7897A-1000 3764.30
600V Class 1 ODVA Cable V
7896A C TC-ER 16 (19x29), 18 (19x30) .525 566-7896A-500 1031.35 566-7896A-1000 1961.25
300V Class 2 Thin
3084A C CL2, CMG 22 (19x34), 24 (19x36) .280 566-3084A-500 494.04 566-3084A-1000 1047.83
3084F C CL2, CMG 22 (154x44), 24 (105x44) .275 566-3084F-500 650.08 566-3084F-1000 1300.16
3085A C CL2, CMG 22 (19x34), 24 (19x36) .280 566-3085A-500 638.12 566-3085A-1000 1209.50
300V Class 2 ODVA Cable III
7895A C CMG, PLTC 18 (19x30), 20 (19x32) .378 566-7895A-500 747.46 566-7895A-1000 1494.93
300V Class 2 Thick
3082A C CMG, PLTC 15 (19x28), 18 (19x30) .480 566-3082A-500 1088.77 566-3082A-1000 1969.24
3082F C CMG, PLTC 15 (65x33), 18 (65x36) .480 566-3082F-500 1214.16 566-3082F-1000 2428.33
3083A C CMG, PLTC 15 (19x28), 18 (19x30) .475 ------------- ------- 566-3083A-1000 2898.66
600V Class 1 ODVA Cable IV
7900A D TC-ER 16 (19x29), 18 (19x30) .430 566-7900A-500 515.28 566-7900A-1000 1030.56
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool